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317MM COPING SAW WITH SOFT GRIPHANDLE EC-70-CP1RSF BY

Features

Strong Steel Frame for Durability

Spring Steel Blade with Precision Milled Teeth
360 Degree Rotation for Easy Access and Cutting
Cuts on Backward Stroke

Ideal for cutting and shaping wood

Soft Grip Handle

Replacement Blades:

14TPI: EC-71-CP7R

24TPI: EC-71-CP24R

ECLIPSE

SKU Option

8043007

Model

Type

SKU

Part Number
Barcode

Brand

Size
Dimensions
Product Length
Product Width

Product Weight (Net Weight)

Packaging + Shipping
Shipping Weight (Gross)

Part # Price
EC-70-CP1RSF $38

Coping Saw
8043007
EC-70-CP1RSF
5012095060475
Eclipse

317

317 mm
130 mm

0.26 kg

0.26 kg
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